

pachet materiale110

I.D.: 105970489

Data publicarii	22.11.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.722,53 RON - 5.722,53 RON

Descriere: 1 TRAFLET T4 SENTOSA R4+MT3 18CM buc 1 20,170 20,17 19% 3,83 2 LAV 2.5L INT DANKE MAXX buc 1 33,610 33,61 19% 6,39 3 MANER TRAFLET 50CM QUARTZ buc 3 4,203 12,61 19% 2,39 4 REZERVA TRAFLET 100MM BLANITA QUARTZ buc 10 2,521 25,21 19% 4,79 5 TRAFLET 255/10 ACRILIC 22MM EXT HRHT92551 buc 1 23,530 23,53 19% 4,47 6 BANDA HARTIE 50MM*45M 80C ANKER buc 3 13,447 40,34 19% 7,66 7 FOLIE ZUGRAVELI PROTECTIE 4*5M F4 buc 1 18,490 18,49 19% 3,51 8 LAV 8.5L INT OSKAR SUPERWEISS buc 1 189,920 189,92 19% 36,08 9 APRINZATOR MIC-QUARTZ buc 1 4,200 4,20 19% 0,80 10 SUPORT SMIRGHEL FLEX/BORMASINA D125 674393 buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 11 CHIT CUTIT 0.8KG APLA STOCO buc 1 11,600 11,60 19% 2,20 12 DISC AUTOADEZIV ORIFICII D125MM P60 5/SET 49141 SET 1 6,720 6,72 19% 1,28 13 PENSULA SUPER SELECT 75MM CHPTB68703 buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 14 MATURA CU COADA LULUTA 634175 buc 2 21,010 42,02 19% 7,98 15 REZERVA CUTTER 18MM SEGMENTATE SK15 31006 buc 1 8,400 8,40 19% 1,60 16 CUTTER PLASTIC ETS 652001 buc 1 6,720 6,72 19% 1,28 17 TRAFLET 255/10 ACRILIC 22MM EXT HRHT92551 buc 1 23,530 23,53 19% 4,47 18 FARAS PLASTIC+COADA buc 1 12,610 12,61 19% 2,39 19 AUTOFORANT CH RAL 8017 4.8*35 VF RED CUT CUT 2 50,42
